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We are … 
• a European University Alliance

• funded by the European 
Commission

• a network of 10 partners from 8 
countries

• joining forces in education, 
research and innovation

• offering a european perspective
to your studies

… looking for you

EELISA – The European University



EELISA Courses

online courses offered by our partner universities
during the semester

• regularly meetings during the semester

EELISA Activities

seasonal Schools, workshops, hackathons, seminars
abroad at our partner universities

• 2 – 7 days

EELISA Internships

internships abroad offered by our EELISA external 
partners (Siemens, Evosoft, Airbus…) 

• 1-12 months
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Your Possibilities

EELISA – #WeAreEELISAStudents

www.eelisa.fau.de/eelisa_students
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EELISA – What makes EELISA unique
EELISA, Erasmus – What‘s the difference? 

short term mobility

related to SDGs

innovative formats

interdisciplinary activities

applied topics

shorter planning period

possible at any time



27. November 2023Friedrich-Alexander-Universität Erlangen-Nürnberg 5

EELISA – #WeAreEELISA Students
Examples

for more
impressions
and news:

@eelisa_fau

Budapest Madrid Pisa

Paris
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You found an interesting EELISA activity abroad...
• apply at the organizer

… we can offer you financial support. 

• You can contact us for funding (just: accomodation and travel)

EELISA – #WeAreEELISA Students
How does it work
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Kontaktdaten

EELISA – Projektteam

S-Projekt (EELISA)
Schlossplatz 4
91054 Erlangen
eelisa@fau.de
www.eelisa.fau.de

Innovation collaborations

Dr. David Schkade
david.schkade@fau.de

Entrepreneurship & Startup 
collaborations

Melanie Viebahn
melanie.viebahn@fau.de

Communities & student
engagement

Judith Wahl
judith.wahl@fau.de

Marketing & communication

Johanna Hojer
Johanna.hojer@fau.de

Joint research and 
development support, IT
Dr. Tobias Klima
Tobias.klima@fau.de

Teamlead & programme 
coordination

Eike Trost 
Eike.trost@fau.de
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